Nov2022HOrizon House
	Sun
	mon
	tue
	wed
	thu
	fri
	sat

	
	
	01
	02
	03
	04
	05

	
	
	TBA
	Rec therapy
    5-6:30
	Scones and interactive game
      L2
	Crumble and drive L3
	 Rec tx 3-4:30
   In house movie
yoga

	06
	07
	08
	09
	10
	11
	12

	In house movie, DBT, A.A.
	Gym time
   6:30-8
	TBA
	Parent days
	Parent days
	Parent days
	Parent days

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	In house movie, DBT, A.A.
	Gym time
   6:30-8
	TBA
	Rec therapy
    5-6:30
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thanksgiving craft L3
	Nickel mania
     L3
	Rec tx 3-4:30
   In house movie
yoga

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	In house movie, DBT, A.A.
	Gym Time
6:30-8
First ½ hour 
Will clean gym
(Sweep, mop, pick up trash, drinking fount.
	TBA
	Rec therapy
    5-6:30
	Thanksgiving
      Day 
	 McDonalds
 Dollar menu
       L3
	Rec tx 3-4:30
   In house movie
yoga

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	In house movie, DBT, A.A.
	Gym time 
  6:30-8
	TBA
	Rec therapy
    5-6:30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



